## Lorain Sports Hall of Fame Enshrinement Banquet Program Book PATRON SPONSOR ADS

The Lorain Sports Hall of Fame is dependent on support from the community through revenue from advertisements in the Banquet Program Book. The general public has the opportunity to participate by placing a Patron Sponsor Ad for a donation of \$5.00 per line ad. If you wish to place a congratulatory wish, or simply to place your family, business or organization name, please fill out the form below as you wish to have it appear in the program, and return the form with payment by **April 15**. Your continuing support of the Lorain Sports Hall of Fame activities is appreciated. A **special** list will be made for our **GoldStar patrons**. Donation to become a Goldstar will be \$15.00.

Name of Individual, family or business to appear in the program as follows Ad # 1: Ad # 2: Ad # 3: Ad # 4: Ad # 5: Payment enclosed: \*\*\*Send payment via PayPal to <a href="LSHOF1969@yahoo.com">LSHOF1969</a> or Venmo @LSHOF1969 Please make checks payable to: The Lorain Sports Hall of Fame Mail to: Patron Ads - Lorain Sports Hall of Fame PO Box 723 Lorain, OH 44052 **Lorain Sports Hall of Fame Enshrinement Banquet Program Book PATRON SPONSOR ADS** The Lorain Sports Hall of Fame is dependent on support from the community through revenue from advertisements in the Banquet Program Book. The general public has the opportunity to participate by placing a Patron Sponsor Ad for a donation of \$5.00 per line ad. If you wish to place a congratulatory wish, or simply to place your family, business or organization name, please fill out the form below as you wish to have it appear in the program, and return the form with payment by **April 15**. Your continuing support of the Lorain Sports Hall of Fame activities is appreciated. A special list will be made for our GoldStar patrons. Donation to become a Goldstar will be \$15.00. Name of Individual, family or business to appear in the program as follows Ad # 1: Ad # 2: \_\_\_\_\_ Ad # 4: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Ad # 5: Number of Ads:\_\_\_\_\_\_\_@ \$5.00 each = \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ TOTAL \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Payment enclosed:

\*\*\*Send payment via PayPal to <u>LSHOF1969@yahoo.com</u> or Venmo @LSHOF1969

<u>Please make checks payable to</u>: The Lorain Sports Hall of Fame

Mail to:

Patron Ads - Lorain Sports Hall of Fame PO Box 723 Lorain, OH 44052